

7

CS DJ ADJ 10/21
DURGA PARSAD Vs. RAJ KUMAR

15.11.2022

Present : Plaintiff Sh. Durga Parsad in person.
None for defendant.

Pleadings have been completed.

Parties are directed to file their affidavit of admission / denial by the next date of hearing within 3 weeks with advance copies of the same to opposite parties.

To come up for framing of issues on **07.02.2023**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
15.11.2022