

14 CS DJ ADJ 10/21
DURGA PARSAD Vs. RAJ KUMAR

18.05.2026

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Plaintiff is present in person.

Defendant present through VC.

Ms. Anupam Kumari Ld. counsel from the Bar.

List the matter on **07.09.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/18.05.2026